
Sulivan Primary School  
Term Dates 2024-2025 

 
 First Day Half-Term Last Day 

AUTUMN TERM 
2024 

 

Thursday 5th September 2024 for 
Years 1 – 6 

 
Reception and Nursery Class children have 

a staggered start. Please call the school 
office for exact dates. 

  

Monday 28th October –  
Monday 4th November 2024  

 
(Children return Tuesday 5th November) 

Friday 20th December 2024 

SPRING TERM 
2025 

Monday 6th January 2025 for  
Reception and Years 1 - 6 

 
Nursery Class children have a staggered 

start. Please call the school office for exact 
dates. 

 

Monday 17th - Monday 24th 
February 2025 

 
(Children return Tuesday 25th February) 

 

Friday 4th April 2025 
 

SUMMER TERM 
2025 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Monday 26th May – Monday 2nd 
June 2025 

 
(Children return Tuesday 3rd June) 

 

Friday 18th July 2025 

 
Staff Training Days (INSET) 
These are provisional dates and may be subject to change. On these days the school is closed to pupils but the school office is open 
for telephone or email enquiries. These dates have been included in the term dates above. 
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 Friday 3rd January 2025 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Monday 24th February 2025 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Monday 7th April 2025 

Monday 4th November 2024 Monday 2nd June 2025 

 
 


